
TRAVELING PLAYERS ENSEMBLE 
Acting training, ensemble environment, public performances 

2023 

 

Last updated Jan 21 
Emma M. 

 

Alice in Wonderland 
(for grades 4-8, by audition) 

 
Rehearsals:   Saturdays & Sundays, February 25 – May 7, 2023 
Call:    Hatters attend all; ***Hares – attend highlighted 
Location:     Traveling Players’ STUDIO in Tysons Corner Center.   
Performances:   May 6 & 7 
 

Rehearsal Schedule:  
Sat, Feb 25*** 9:00 am – 10:00 am Parent Meeting; Actors to Costume Measurements 
Sat, Feb 25*** 10:00 am - 12:30 pm     
Sun, Feb 26 10:00 am - 12:30 pm (Mythology Ensemble Audition: 3:30 – 5:30 pm)  
 

Sat, Mar 4*** 10:00 am – 12:30 pm     
Sun, Mar 5  10:00 am – 12:30 pm     

        
Sat, Mar 11*** 10:00 am – 12:30 pm  
Sun, Mar 12  10:00 am – 12:30 pm 
 

Fri, Mar 17*** 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm  Hold as possible Make-up  
Sat, Mar 18*** 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Sun, Mar 19 10:00 am – 12:30 pm   
 

Sat, Mar 25*** 10:00 am – 12:30 pm .    
Sun, Mar 26 10:00 am – 12:30 pm  
 

***SPRING BREAK – STUDY YOUR SCRIPT*** 
 

Sat, Apr 15*** 10:00 am – 12:30 pm   12:30 – 1:00 pm Costume Fittings Round 1 
Sun, Apr 16 10:00 am – 12:30 pm   12:30 – 1:00 pm Costume Fittings Round 2 
      

 Fri, Apr 21*** 6:00 pm – 8:00 pm Hold as possible Make-up 
Sat, Apr 22*** 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 

 Sun, Apr 23 10:00 am – 12:30 pm     
 
Sat, Apr 29*** 9:30 am – 12:30 pm  TECH  Note time change.  Mandatory rehearsal.  Bring snack. 
Sun, Apr 30*** 9:30 am - 12:30 pm  TECH  Note time change.  Mandatory rehearsal.  Bring snack. 
 
Fri, May 5*** 6:00  - 8:30 pm   FINAL DRESS  
Sat, May 6***   1:00 call; PERFORMANCE #1 at Tysons (3 pm), open to the public 

Dinner Break 4:30 – 6:00 pm Parents must take kids 
Sat, May 6***   6:00 call; PERFORMANCE #2 at Tysons (8 pm), open to the public 
Sun, May 7*** 4:00 call; PERFORMANCE #3 at Tysons (6 pm), open to the public 

CAST PARTY 7:00 pm – 8:00 pm Awards, food, & friends. YOU DID IT! 


